

Institute of Ecological Agriculture Accreditation

Accreditation Pilot Program Fee Structure (inc. GST)

IEA Accreditation (Student Associate)

IEA Membership fee (annual)	FREE*
IEA Accreditation Application fee (one-off)	\$50.00
IEA Accreditation fee (annual, following certification)	\$75.00
Total cost of IEA Application and Student Accreditation	\$125.00

^{*}Enrolled students receive 12 months complimentary IEA membership
Annual Membership (\$62.00) + Student Associate Accreditation (\$75.00) = \$137.00

IEA Accreditation (Associate)

IEA Membership fee (annual)	\$62.00
IEA Accreditation Application fee (one-off)	\$75.00
IEA Accreditation fee (annual, following certification)	\$125.00
Total cost of IEA Application and Associate Accreditation	\$262.00+

^{+\$200.00} for existing members

Annual Membership (\$62.00) + IEA Associate Accreditation (\$125.00) = \$187.00.

IEA Accreditation (Consultant or Educator)

IEA Membership fee (annual)	\$62.00
IEA Accreditation Application fee (one-off)	\$100.00
IEA Accreditation fee (annual, following certification)	\$175.00
Total cost of IEA Application and Accreditation (annual)	\$337.00^

^{^\$275.00} for existing members.

Annual Membership (\$62.00) + IEA Consultant or Educator Accreditation (\$175.00) = \$237.00.